
SRM E-Tender Notice

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system from bidders
who are registered Vendors/Contractors of MSETCL for following SRM E-tender;

RFx No. E-Tender No. Particulars Estimated Cost EMD Tender
Fees

7000014972 T-21/2019-20

To engage an agency for
supply of manpower on
outsourcing basis to carry out
job work Back Office –I
(Skilled) for clerical work,
Back Office –II (Skilled) for
clerical cum typist work and
Back Office –III (unkilled)
for office boy work

Rs.21,95,746.36 /- Rs.21957 /- Rs 500/-

Sale period: 15.01.2020 to 23.01.2020, Last Date of Submission: 23.01.2020 up to 15:00 Hrs, Date of opening
(Tech. bid): 23.01.2020 at 15:30 Hrs(if possible). Contact person: Assistant General Manager (HR), EHV PC O&M
Zone, Nashik. Phone No. 0253-2403004 Fax No. 0253-2403000, For further details please visit to
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in

Chief Engineer, EHV PC (O&M), Zone, MSETCL, Nashik
Please do not publish the matter below this line.

-S/d-
Chief Engineer

EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik


